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	16
	17
	18
	19
	20
	21
	22

	
	Teacher Day 
	Professional Day
	Books, Seats, Expectations
	SLO Test
HW: Sec. 1.1 Notes


	CW:  Sec 1.2 Notes 
CW: WS 1.1 Nature of Science

	

	23
	24
	25
	26
	27
	28
	29

	
	HW Sec 1.3 Notes
CW: WS Scientific Method Simpsons Part A & B

	CW: WS Scientific Notation, WS Metric Conversion
	CW: WS Temperature 
HW: Sec 1.4 Notes
	 Paper Towel Lab
HW: Faster Data Speeds
	Review Chapter 1 
Voc Quiz
	

	30
	31
	
	
	
	
	

	
	Test on Chapter 1
	
	
	
	
	






